SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

PUMP MANUFACTURE /TYPE
PUMP PRES.

DISPLACEMENT (CM3/R)
PUMP FLOW (L/MIN.)
ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS7

Pa lager
HS7
Vickers 20v 08a 1a 30
172

27

33,8
Asea
22

380

50
1470
75

75

45







